

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Waialo Road Resurfacing Vicinity of Port Allen PROJECT NO.: 541A-01-04M ISLAND: Kauai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.37 mile INTERNET POSTING: April 7, 2004 BIDS OPENED: May 6, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: 70 Working Days				NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.0100	Water Pollution and Erosion Controll	F.A.	F.A.	\$ F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ F.A.	\$ 25,000.00	\$ F.A.	\$ 25,000.00
312.0100	Plant Mix Glassphalt Concrete Base Course	200	Ton	168.00	33,600.00	356.00	71,200.00	200.00	40,000.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	1,500	Ton	121.00	181,500.00	143.00	214,500.00	175.00	262,500.00
604.4310	Adjusting Frame and Cover for Sewer Manhole	5	Each	720.00	3,600.00	1,240.00	6,200.00	1,000.00	5,000.00
604.4550	Adjusting Water Valve Box Frame and Cover	8	Each	600.00	4,800.00	650.00	5,200.00	750.00	6,000.00
609.2020	Curb, Type 2D	1,620	Lin. Ft.	79.00	127,980.00	118.00	191,160.00	35.00	56,700.00
613.0110	Centerline and Reference Survey Monument	1	Each	920.00	920.00	810.00	810.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
613.0120	Adjusting Centerline and Reference Survey Monument	1	Each	960.00	960.00	740.00	740.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
621.4131	Reflector Marker (RM-3)	38	Each	15.00	570.00	14.00	532.00	300.00	11,400.00
621.4700	Object Marker, Type II	27	Each	24.00	648.00	22.00	594.00	325.00	8,775.00
621.5000	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)	25	Each	108.00	2,700.00	100.00	2,500.00	500.00	12,500.00
621.5100	Regulatory and Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with Post	28	Each	408.00	11,424.00	375.00	10,500.00	600.00	16,800.00
621.5300	Regulatory and Warning Sign (Greater than 10 Sq. Ft.) with Posts	2	Each	510.00	1,020.00	470.00	940.00	750.00	1,500.00
621.5600	Street Name Sign on Stop Sign	1	Each	90.00	90.00	85.00	85.00	500.00	500.00
621.6100	Type A Route Marker Assembly with Post	1	Each	300.00	300.00	275.00	275.00	700.00	700.00
621.7100	Construction Sign with Posts	6	Each	402.00	2,412.00	915.00	5,490.00	700.00	4,200.00
621.7600	Mile Post Marker with Post (Bi-Directional)	2	Each	270.00	540.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	1,000.00
629.1011	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	7,200.00	L.S.	6,600.00	L.S.	6,000.00
629.1012	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,770.00	L.S.	1,625.00	L.S.	1,000.00
629.1013	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	2,970.00	L.S.	2,725.00	L.S.	2,000.00
629.1014	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	900.00	L.S.	830.00	L.S.	500.00
629.1015	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	3,000.00	L.S.	2,760.00	L.S.	2,000.00
629.1016	Double 4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	960.00	L.S.	880.00	L.S.	1,000.00
629.1030	Pavement Arrow (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	12	Each	222.00	2,664.00	205.00	2,460.00	250.00	3,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Waialo Road Resurfacing Vicinity of Port Allen PROJECT NO.: 541A-01-04M ISLAND: Kauai NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 0.37 mile INTERNET POSTING: April 7, 2004 BIDS OPENED: May 6, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: 70 Working Days				NIU CONSTRUCTION, INC.		JAS W. GLOVER, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPT. OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1040	Pavement Word (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	1	Each	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
629.1050	Pavement Symbol (Shark's Teeth) (Tape, Type III or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	2	Each	240.00	480.00	220.00	440.00	250.00	500.00
629.2010	Type A Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,080.00	L.S.	990.00	L.S.	1,200.00
629.2030	Type C Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	1,200.00	L.S.	1,100.00	L.S.	1,675.00
629.2040	Type D Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	540.00	L.S.	495.00	L.S.	600.00
629.2080	Type H Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	540.00	L.S.	495.00	L.S.	500.00
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	16,600	Sq. Ft.	1.50	24,900.00	1.15	19,090.00	1.50	24,900.00
645.0100	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	25,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00	F.A.	25,000.00
651.0100	Excavation for Reconstruction of Weakened Pavement Areas	100	Cu. Yd.	138.00	13,800.00	472.00	47,200.00	75.00	7,500.00
652.1000	Cold Planing	1,440	Sq. Yd.	23.00	33,120.00	19.00	27,360.00	20.00	28,800.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of This Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	46,200.00	L.S.	55,000.00	L.S.	51,250.00
SUM OF ALL ITEMS					\$ 564,748.00		\$ 731,606.00		\$ 613,750.00
PREFERENCE: (For Evaluation of Bids)									
HAWAII PRODUCTS					15,035.00		16,000.00		0.00
AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS					\$ 549,713.00		\$ 715,606.00		\$ 613,750.00
PROJECT MANAGER: Stephen Morikawa DATE: May 14, 2004									